Deutsche Rangliste: 2022

discipline
Men's u17

yob rankingtype nationtype samepoints
2006 - 2009 Discounted last result
T1 24.09.2022 Jena International Tournament u20
T2 15.10.2022 Minchen Miinchner Kindl u17
T3 22.10.2022 Stuttgart BadCannstatt Adolf-Ermer-Cup u20
T4 19.11.2022 Nurnberg Cadet Circuit u17
T5 26.11.2022 Budapest Budapest Cup u17
T6 10.12.2022 Cabries Coupe Mondiale de fleurets cadets U17
T7 07.01.2023 Moers International Competition u17
T8 28.01.2023 Napoli Cadet Circuit u17
T9 20.05.2023 Moers German Championships u17

20.05.2023. 17:51
transferred points
deleted on 21.10.2022

rank points name nation yob T1 T2T3 T4T5T6T7T8T9
1 115 0 BARBY Henrik GER NR FC Moers, (NR PSV Duisburg) 2007 (1.5)9 |18 164 40 16 (4) 12
2 97.5 0 SCHULZ Linus GER BR OSC Potsdam, (BE FC Berlin Sudwest)  2006/(1.5)9 4.5 (4)8 28 2028
3 74.5 0POLOTZEK Simon GER NR FC Moers, (WE Fencing Team Bocholt) 2006/13.520(9) (2)4 4 9 4 20
4 59 0 BERGERT Michael GER SN Fechtclub Radebeul 2007 (45)169 4 8 4 6 (2)12
5 445 0BECKMANN Otto GER ST SV Angern, (ST USC Magdeburg) 2007 4.5 3 (1.5)16(2)8 3 4 6
6 415 OWUNDLING Ivo GER BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 200645 7 [(1.58 0 4 9 9
7 40 0 WAGNER Louis GER BE SC Berlin, (BE FC Berlin Stidwest) 20069 9 (45)4 4 12 2
8 38 0 MIRBACH Maximilian GER NR DFC Dusseldorf, (NR Remscheider SV) 20069 9 (0) 2 4 2 3 9
9 365 O0HOFLER Julius Ger BN TSG Weinheim, (BN Fechtverein 200645 12(15)(0)2 2 124 0
Heidelberg)
10 36.5 0 MEHNER Laureano GER NR FC Moers 200715 7 |[(0) 2 (0)2 6 2 16
11 32.5 0 SALUS Hugo GER BE SC Berlin, (BE Berliner FC) 2006 (0) 12|45 2 0 (0)6 2 6
12 29 0 STRELOW Alexander GER SN Dresdener FC 20069 4 (0) 20 2 3 (09
13 21 0 SCHROTT Benjamin GER WU PSV Stuttgart, (WU MTV Stuttgart) 20080 7 (0) 2 0 (09 2 1
14 20 0 SCHIMANN Kirill GER WU PSV Stuttgart 2009 6 0 0 0 (0)6 2 6
15 18 0 SEEMANN Paul Leopold GER NS TSV Winsen 20060 6 ((0) 4 0 2 6
16 17 0 TIPPMER Paul GER SN Dresdener FC, (SN Fechtclub Radebeul) 2006 0 7 (0) 0 (02 1 4 3
17 145 0KOLB Conrad GER BE SC Berlin 2008 4 15 00 O 9
18 135 SCHUSTER Leon GER BY KTF_LuitpoId Minchen, (BY ESV 2006 (0) 1 45 2 6
Emanuel Neuaubing)
19 13 0 MEHNER Levy Etienne GER SN Dresdener FC 2007 4 2 0 (003 40
20 13  OFREY Quentin GER \c/\s/rlr:uii;/ Stuttgart, (WU TSB Schwabisch 5507, 5 o 5 60 3
21 12 0 NIEBNER Finn GER SW TG Frankenthal 20070 3 (0) 6 3
22 11 0 NEUMANN Henry GER SN Dresdener FC 20070 3 (0) 2 2 1 2 1
23 10 0 BAPPERT Felix GER SW TG Frankenthal 20060 1 0 6 3
24 95 0 NEITZEL Finn GER BE SC Berlin 2006 (0) 2 15 O 3 3
25 9 0 BLOCHWITZ Anton GER SN TV Markkleeberg 20060 3 0 6
26 8 0 KELLER Tim GER WU TSV Calw 20080 4 (0) O 10 3
27 75 0 PHIELIPEIT Mateo GER BE SC Berlin 200715 2 0 3 1
28 7 0 PAGENKOPF Niklas GER NR FC Moers 2009 1 0 0 6
29 7 0 NEUSCHAEFER Felix GER BY MTV Miinchen 2008 1 0 3 3
30 7 0 BRITO Lucas GER NR DFC Dusseldorf 20070 6 (0) 0 1
31 6 0 HOPPE Adrian GER SN Fechtclub Radebeul 20070 0 (0 2 10 3
32 6 0 FUCHS Tristan GER BY KTF Luitpold Miinchen 20060 O 0 6
33 6 0 GURMANN Moritz Paul GER SN Fechtclub Radebeul 20070 2 (0) o 1 3
34 6 0 VESTI Lucien GER HE TFC Hanau, (BY TSV Bad Kissingen) 20070 2 (0) O 1 3
35 6 0 STRASHEIM Philipp GER BN TSG Weinheim 20070 2 (0) o 1 3
36 6 0 KIEL Antonio GER WU TSV Leinfelden 2007 20 0 1 3
37 55 0 SCHMIDT Konrad GER SN Dresdener FC, (ST USC Magdeburg) 200715 2 (0) O 101
38 5 0 MAYER Leonard GeR BN FC Tauberbischofsheim, (WE 2006 30 0 101
Quernheimer FC)
39 5 0 SCHNABEL Lennart GER THFSC Jena 2007 10 0 3 1
40 5 0 HAUKE Dominigue GER SN Fechtclub Radebeul 2007 4 0 1 0
41 45 0 SCHWABE Markus GER HB Bremen 1860 Fechten 2006 (0) 3 15 0
42 4 0 SEIFFERT Georgi GER BE SC Berlin, (BE FG Rotation Berlin) 2008 3 1
43 4 0 JOBST Alexander GER NR FC Moers 20080 2 (0) o 1 1
44 4 0 THETMEYER Lucas GER ST Fechtcentrum Halle 20060 3 (0) O 1
45 4 0 WUNDLING Kai GER BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 2008 2 0 1 1
46 4  0GERNER Nicolas Ger BY KTF Luitpold Manchen, (BY Fechtclub 5550 0 11
Munchen)
47 4 0 PUND Tammo GER WE TG Munster 20060 0 3 1
48 4 0 BERGMANN Dominik GER SN Dresdener FC 2008 3 1

-
-~
w



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
89
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101
102
103
104
105
106
107

108

109
110
110
112
113
114
115
116
117

[¢)]

0 KONDRATEYV Vasily
0 RILLING Noel

0 KIEBLING Joshua

0 WINKLER Friedrich

0 SCHUMACHER Noah
0 REKOW Jan Moritz

0 KLOTZER Maximilian
0 KLITZING Jan Lasse
0 TRUSKAWA Maarten
0 MARKS Florian

0 NEUMEISTER Alexander

0 OTTO Justus

0 BELOUANAS Mehdi

0 SCHULTZ Milan

0 SEEMANN Niklas

0 STAIB Samuel

0 WALTER Raphael

0 GREBING Julian Richard

0 FUCHS Myles

0 PUHLMANN Felix

0 BRUSCHEK Robin

0 FINZENHAGEN Ben

0 MAYWALD Paul

0 MAHUTKA Leander Luis

0 VON ERFFA Leopold

0 ESPELAGE Casper

0 RATHEL Werner

0 PERTSEV Daniel

0 SIEMERS Jesper

0 EL EBRASHI Junes

0 WILMSMEYER Tom

0 VON QUAST Maximilian

0 MADER Michel

0 FRITZ Johann

0 LUDWIG Daniel

0 OTT Maxim

0 RACHAU Samuel

0 GABEL Moritz

0 ECKNER Lykko

0 WERNER Titus

0 ILG Florian

0 NITTRITZ Sebastian

0 KROPELIN Joscha

0 MOTA-HEHN Mateus

0 WANG Zimin

0 VATTER Haydn Stig

0 GERBERS Emil

0 SCHOPE Kai Friedrich

0 DORPINGHAUS Philipp

0 KREIM Jeremias

0 PEDRETTI Lorenzo
SCHONATH Tim
Konstantin

0 KLAGES Lasse

0 LOTTER Kajus

0 DOBOVISEK Julian

0 WITTKE Marlon

0 SPRINGBORN Alexander

0 FRITZSCHE Sebastian

0 TOROK Bence Tibor
SOARES DOS REIS
Moritz

0 BRETSCHNEIDER Emil

0 KOTHE Joscha

0 RADANT Raphael

0 PIETSCH Adrian

0 NURNBERG Lorenz

0 RISSMANN Joel Hendrik

0 SCHULZ Rasmus

0 NEMAT Malte

0 FELDMANN Fabian
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BY FS TG Wirzburg

TH FSC Jena, (WU TSV Tettnang)

BY TSV Neu-Ulm

BE SC Berlin

WE TG Minster

HE TV Neu Isenburg

SH Hanseatischer FC Libeck

NR FC Moers

WE Hasper FC

HH FC Rothenbaum

OST FSF Fechtschule Starzynski Flawil, WU
TSV Tettnang

NR OFC Bonn

HE Darmstadter FC

MV FG Schwerin

BR SVA Oranienburg

BY TSV Neu-Ulm

BR FSC Cottbus

HE Fechtclub Marburg, (HE VFL Marburg FA)
BY KTF Luitpold Miinchen

BE SC Berlin, (ST Fechtcentrum Halle)
ST SV Angern

WU PSV Stuttgart

SN Fechtclub Radebeul

NS Blau-Weiss Buchholz

BY MTV Miinchen

SH VFL Pinneberg

MV FC Greifswald

BE SC Berlin

NS Blau-Weiss Buchholz

HH FC Rothenbaum, (HH Walddorfer SV)
WE TG Munster

HE TG Dornigheim

BS Freiburger TS

WU TSB Schwabisch Gmiind

HE VFL Marburg FA

WE TG Munster

HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck

BS TV Lahr

SN Dresdener FC, (SN Fechtclub Radebeul)
WU PSV Stuttgart, (WU VFL Kirchheim)
WU MTV Stuttgart

NR Durener FC

HE VFL Marburg FA

BN FC Lauda-Konigshofen

HB Bremen 1860 Fechten

MV FG Schwerin

HB Bremen 1860 Fechten

NS Blau-Weiss Buchholz

NR FC Moers

WU SV Esslingen

BY MTV Miinchen

TH FSC Jena

NS TC Hameln

BS TV Haueneberstein

WU SV Esslingen

BS TV Haueneberstein

WU SV Esslingen, (WU TS Goppingen)
BY FC Furth

NR Durener FC

SH Hanseatischer FC Liibeck

SN Fechtclub Radebeul
HE FC Risselsheim

MV FG Schwerin

NR FC Moers

HE TG Dérnigheim

HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck
HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck
SN Fechtclub Radebeul
MV FG Schwerin
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118 0 0 SASS Jan Lucas GER MV FG Schwerin 2007 0 0
119 0 0 THIEMEL Erik GER NR FC Moers 2009 0
120 0 0 KOCH Matthes Hagen GER NS MTV Braunschweig 2007 0 0
121 0 0 KOHNERT Tristan GER MV FG Schwerin 2008 00 0 0
122 0 0 EYMER Moritz GER MV FG Schwerin 20090 O 0
123 0 O TIETZ Carlo GER WE FG Recklinghausen 2007 0
124 0 0 PELKA Moritz GER WE TSV 1863 Herdecke 2007 0
125 0 0 FRANZ Wilfried Ruihzi GER BS Rastatter TV 2006 0
126 0 0 ARNDT Paul GER MV FG Schwerin 2009 0 0
127 0 0 RIECKE Leonard GER HE FC Risselsheim 2008 0
128 0 0 KILINC Harun GER HE FC Russelsheim 2008 0 0
128 0 0 RANCK Christoffer GER HH Walddorfer SV 2007 0 0
130 O 0 BURST Leon GER BS TV Haueneberstein 2007 00 0
131 0 0 HERRMANN Jim GER BS TV Haueneberstein 2007 00 0
132 0 0 SCHUSTER Lucas GER SN Dresdener FC 20070 0 (0)
133 0 0 HOHWY Fritz GER HH Walddorfer SV 20060 O
134 0 0 JOHN Tim GER SN Dresdener FC, (SN SFV Oschatz) 2009 0
135 0 0 WITTEK Julian GER BY TSV Bad Kissingen 2008 0
135 0 0 GEBERT Linus GER BY Fechtclub Miinchen 2007 0
137 0 0 GUNTHER Hannes GER SN FC Oelsnitz 2009 0
138 0 0 HESSE Leo GER (WE TG Minster) 2007 0
139 0 0 MIECHIELSEN Piet GER HH Hamburger FC 2007 0
140 0 0 WENDLAND Carl GER SN Fechtclub Radebeul 2008 0
141 0 0 WALTER Sebastian GER BR FSC Cottbus 20070 0
142 0 0 KAYMAS Esad GER BY TSV Neu-Ulm 2006 0
143 0 0 LANGNER Ben GER BR FSC Cottbus, (BE Berliner FC) 20070 O
144 0 0 MAJCHROWICZ Szymon GER HE FC Risselsheim 2008 0
144 0 0 DORKA Leo GER BY Fechtclub Minchen 2008 0
146 0 0 THIEME Moritz GER BE SC Berlin 2009 0
146 0 0 RASCHKE Simon GER BY Fechtclub Minchen 2006 0
148 0 0 ZANNER Raoul GER HE TG Doérnigheim 20060 O
all-assigned-competitions

title nation pointrule replaced deleted
1 Internationales Turnier Jena GER 24.09.2022 25.09.2022 U20 3 FLQB17/20
2 Minchner Kindl Mtnchen GER 15.10.2022 16.10.2022 U17 2 FLQB17/20m
3 Adolf-Ermer-Plakette Stuttgart GER 22.10.2022 23.10.2022 U20 3 FLQB17/20

BadCannstatt

4 Cadet Circuit Nirnberg GER 19.11.202220.11.2022 U17 1 FLINT
5 Budapest Cup Budapest HUN 26.11.2022 27.11.2022 U17 1 FLINT
6 g:(;‘ept‘: Mondiale de fleurets e FRA 10.12.2022 11.12.2022 U17 1 FLINT
7 Internationales Turnier Moers GER 07.01.2023 08.01.2023 U17 2 FLQB17/20
8 Cadet Circuit Napoli ITA  28.01.2023 29.01.2023 U17 1 FLINT
9 Deutsche Meisterschaft Moers GER 20.05.2023 21.05.2023 U17 4 FLQB17/20

Andre Sanita - a.sanita@fechten.org

rulesURL: http://www.fechten.org/fileadmin/user_upload/Punkteschluessel_DFB_Ranglisten_Stand_2017_10.pdf
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